
Hallenspielplan  Bremen-Kattenesch, Gymnasium Obervieland  ( 101104 )
Alfred-Faust-Str. 6
28277   Bremen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Mo.02.10.2023 18:00 VR MJD TuS Komet Arsten II HSG Schwanewede/Nk. II 6:40

So. 08.10.2023 10:30

11:45

13:15

15:15

VR MJE

VR MJE

BrL MJC

BrL MJD

TuS Komet Arsten

TuS Komet Arsten II

TuS Komet Arsten II

TuS Komet Arsten

SG Bremen-Ost

HC Bremen

HSG Delmenhorst

HC Bremen II

31:7

5:34

26:24

22:25

Fr. 01.12.2023 17:45 OL WJC TuS Komet Arsten JSG Fredenbeck/Stade 29:42

So. 03.12.2023 12:00

14:00

16:00

BrL MJD

BrL WJD

LL WJB

TuS Komet Arsten

TuS Komet Arsten

TuS Komet Arsten

HC Bremen

HSG LiGra

HSG Wennigsen/Gehrden

17:36

25:8

24:22

Sa. 09.12.2023 11:00

12:30

14:00

15:45

STL MJE

StL WJE

StL WJD

StL MJD

TuS Komet Arsten II

TuS Komet Arsten

TuS Komet Arsten II

TuS Komet Arsten II

HC Bremen III

TS Woltmershausen

SG Findorff

HSG Lesum/St.Magnus

14:12

18:20

9:37

20:26

Di. 09.01.2024 19:00 StL WJB TuS Komet Arsten II Jugendhandball Wümme 24:19

Fr. 19.01.2024 16:45 StL WJE TuS Komet Arsten HSG LiGra 19:10

Sa. 20.01.2024 10:30

12:00

13:30

15:00

16:30

BrL WJD

StL WJE

StL WJE

STL MJE

BrL MJE

TuS Komet Arsten

TuS Komet Arsten

TuS Komet Arsten II

TuS Komet Arsten II

TuS Komet Arsten

TS Woltmershausen

HSG Stuhr II

HSG Schwanewede/Nk. II

SVGO Bremen II

HSG Lesum/St.Magnus

30:19

13:2

4:9

7:9

27:15

Sa. 27.01.2024 14:00

16:00

18:00

OL WJC

LL MJC

StL A M

TuS Komet Arsten

TuS Komet Arsten

TuS Komet Arsten

Peiner SG 04

TS Hoykenkamp

SG Buntentor/Neustadt II

15:29

30:48

32:30

So. 28.01.2024 12:00

16:00

StL MJD

LL WJB

TuS Komet Arsten II

TuS Komet Arsten

SG Bremen-Ost

TuS Jahn Hollenstedt

0:0

23:20

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 10.02.2024 09:45

11:15

12:30

14:00

15:45

STL MJE

BrL MJE

StL MJD

BrL WJC

BrL MJC

TuS Komet Arsten II

TuS Komet Arsten

TuS Komet Arsten II

TuS Komet Arsten II

TuS Komet Arsten II

HSG Schwanewede/Nk. IV

HSG Schwanewede/Nk. II

HC Bremen III

SG Findorff

HSG LiGra

14:10

31:12

32:20

28:8

23:25

Sa. 24.02.2024 11:00

12:30

14:00

StL MJD

STL MJE

BrL MJE

TuS Komet Arsten II

TuS Komet Arsten II

TuS Komet Arsten

SG Findorff II

HSG Delmenhorst II

SG Findorff

30:24

17:18

38:16

Fr. 01.03.2024 18:00 OL WJC TuS Komet Arsten HSG Varel 24:28

Mo.11.03.2024 17:50 BrL MJD TuS Komet Arsten HSG LiGra 28:18

Di. 12.03.2024 17:20 BrL WJC TuS Komet Arsten II HSG LiGra II 16:32

Mi. 10.04.2024 20:00 StL A F TuS Komet Arsten III MSG LiGra/Tarmstedt II 23:30

Fr. 19.04.2024 18:00 OL WJC TuS Komet Arsten HSG Hude/Falkenburg 46:30

Fr. 26.04.2024 18:15 LL WJB TuS Komet Arsten HSG Verden-Aller 28:27


